
Tennessee State Office
3322 West End Ave, Ste 300
Nashville, TN 37203
   615-783-1300
   800-342-3149 x 1300
TNrdStateDirector@tn.usda.gov

Union City Office
1216 Stad Ave, Ste 3|38261
   731-885-6480 x4
   800-342-3149 x1497
Joel.Howard@tn.usda.gov

Jackson Office
85 G Stonebrook Place|38305   
   731-668-2091
   800-342-3149 x 1495
Arlisa.Armstrong@tn.usda.gov

Lawrenceburg Office
237 Waterloo Street|38464
   931-762-6913 x 4
   800-342-3149 x 1494
Faye.McEwen@tn.usda.gov

Chattanooga Office
103 Cherokee Blvd, Ste 2A|37405
   423-756-2239
   800-342-3149 x 1492

Nashville Office
3322 West End Ave, Ste 302 |37203
   615-783-1359
   800-342-3149 x 1359
Christopher.Westbrook@tn.usda.gov

Cookeville Office
390 S Lowe Ave, Ste K|38501

931-528-6539
   800-342-3149 x 1493
Jerry.Jolley@tn.usda.gov

Knoxville Office
4730 New Harvest Ln|37918
   865-523-3338 x 4
   800-342-3149 x 1491
Joe.Woody@tn.usda.gov

Greeneville Office
214 N College St, Ste 300|37745
   423-638-4771 x 4
   800-342-3149 x 1490
Mary.Short@tn.usda.gov

Energy Programs
Renewable Energy & Energy Efficiency
Adia.Holland@tn.usda.gov
615-783-1373

Mortgage Lender Information
Home Loan-Guarantee Program
   onald. arris@tn.usda.gov
   615-783-1376

Rural Telecom Programs
Distance Learning & Telemedicine
   erry. okinda@wdc.usda.gov
   615-451-9498    
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